Overview
Pertronic F220 & Net2 LCD Mimics provide remote access to information
from F220 fire panels, or from F220-Net2 Network systems.
There are three types of F220 & Net2 LCD Mimics. Each type may be
configured as either an F220 panel mimic, or a Net2 network mimic, by
installing the appropriate firmware.
When used as F220 panel mimics, these units display information from the
connected panel only. When used as Net2 network mimics, they can be

Concept diagram of an F220 system with mimics
Blue circles identify terminating resistor locations
Ordering Information
Product Code Product Description Product Code Product Description
Australia
(AS 1670.1)
NZ & Fiji
(NZS 4512)
Australia
(AS 1670.1)
NZ & Fiji
(NZS 4512)
F220-FFMA F220-FFMN F220 Full Function Mimic Net2-NCUA Net2-NCUN Net2 Network Control Unit
F220-AMMA F220-AMMN F220 Alarm Mini-Mimic Net2-AMMA Net2-AMMN Net2 Alarm Mini-Mimic
— F220-AMMRN F220 Alarm Mini-Mimic c/w Reset — Net2-AMMRN Net2 Alarm Mini-Mimic c/w Reset
F220-EMMA F220-EMMN F220 Enhanced Mini-Mimic Net2-EMMA Net2-EMMN Net2 Enhanced Mini-Mimic
RS485REP RS485 5-Way Repeater / Splitter
Specifications
F220 & Net2 LCD Mimics
Full Function Mimic Enhanced Mini-Mimic Alarm Mini-Mimic